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CIRCULAR No. 391

The University authorities have approved the following fee structure for the postgraduate
programmes under the Faculty of Dentistry for the academic year 2022-2023 and onwards
until further orders.

Annual Fee
Sr Name of the
) college / Name of the Course General Category Foreign/ NRI/
No. Institut Student Fee in
nstitute Rs PIO Student Fee
MDS Oral Medicine &
Radiology > 9,50,000 US$25000
MDS O'ral Pathology & Deserving candidates will be given fee
Microbiology ) concession
MDS Periodontology
Dental College | MDS Oral & Maxillofacial
1 & Hospital, Surgery _
Pune MDS Orthodontics &
Dentofacial Ortho. ;
MDS Pedodontics & > 13,65,000 US$35000

Preventive Dentistry

MDS Conservative
Dentistry & Endodontics

MDS Prosthodontics &
Crown & Bridge

MDS

Dental College

2 | & Hospital, C 1. 13,65,000 US$35000
Navi Mumbai (All Specializations)
Dental College
; MDS
3 | & Hospital, (All Specializati 13,65,000 US$35000
% ( pecializations)
Sangli
* Note : The fees shall be revised upwards @ 5% per year. é a’“‘.f"
Ref.No. BVDU/2022-23/ 565~ Registrar

Date : June 29, 2022

To,

The Principal, Dental College and Hospital, Pune/Sangli/Navi Mumbai.
The Dean, Faculty of Dentistry, Dental College & Hospital, Pune.

The Accounts Section, BVDU, Pune.

The CET Section, BVDU, Pune.

The Director, International Students' Cell, BVDU, Pune.

The Controller of Examinations, BVDU, Pune.

The Eligibility Section, BVDU, Pune

IT Cell - for uploading in the website.
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